Pizza Hut Menu

https://menulist.menu
3616 Broadway St, Quincy, United States Of America
+12172230134 - https:/llocations.pizzahut.coml/il/quincy/3616-broadway

The restaurant from Quincy offers 57 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $17.1.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/quincy/pizza-hut-1878/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/

Pizza Hut Menu

Desserts

CINNAMON STICKS
Enirées
CHEESE STICKS

Dipping Sauce

MARINARA DIP

Snacks

BREADSTICKS
Side Dishes
BLEU CHEESE DIP

Biscuit

ULTIMATE CHOCOLATE CHIP
COOKIE

Chickien Wings
WINGS

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Popular Dishes

8 BREADED BONELESS WINGS
Buffalo Chicken Pizza
14 BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA

Featured Ttems

14 SUPREME PIZZA

$8.9

$8.9

$0.8

$7.7

$0.8

$8.9

$10.2

$24.4

$24.4

The Big New Yorker

THE BIG NEW YORKER DOUBLE

PEPPERONI $18.3
Drinks

2 LITER PEPSI $4.6
2 LITER MOUNTAIN DEW $4.6
Chickien

BUFFALO CHICKEN $8.5
CHICKEN WINGS

Dipping Sauces

CINNAMON STICK ICING DIPPING $0.8
SAUCE .
RANCH DIP $0.8
18 TRADITIONAL WINGS $38.1
36 TRADITIONAL WINGS $72.3
PEPPERONI LOVERS $8.5
CHICKEN BACON PARMESAN $8.5

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

16 BREADED BONELESS WINGS $19.1
48 BREADED BONELESS WINGS $47.0



Pizza Hut Menu

24 BREADED BONELESS WINGS $26.7

{imited Time Ttems

NEW 14 CHEESESTEAK PIZZA $20.7
NEW 12 CHEESESTEAK PIZZA $18.3
NEW CHEESESTEAK MELTS $8.5
Pasta

OVEN-BAKED CHEESY ALFREDO $12.2
PASTA

OVEN-BAKED ITALIAN MEATS $12.2
PASTA

OVEN-BAKED CHICKEN ALFREDO $12.2
PASTA

OVEN-BAKED VEGGIE PASTA $12.2
Beverages

20 OZ. PEPSI $3.3
2 LITER DIET PEPSI $4.6
20 OZ. DIET PEPSI $3.3
20 OZ. MOUNTAIN DEW $3.3

Medium Specialty Pizza
12 PEPPERONI LOVER'S PIZZA $20.7
12 HAWAIIAN CHICKEN PIZZA $20.7

12 BACKYARD BBQ CHICKEN
PIZZA

12 VEGGIE LOVER'S PIZZA

Pizza

12 MEDIUM PIZZA

12 MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA

12 SUPREME PIZZA

12 BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
6 PERSONAL PAN PIZZA

14 LARGE PIZZA
CINNABON MINI ROLLS

% TRIPLE CHOCOLATE
BROWNIE

12 TRADITIONAL WINGS
6 TRADITIONAL WINGS

large Specialty Pizza

14 MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA

14 PEPPERONI LOVER'S PIZZA
14 VEGGIE LOVER'S PIZZA

14 HAWAIIAN CHICKEN PIZZA

14 BACKYARD BBQ CHICKEN
PIZZA

$20.7

$20.7

$13.8
$20.7
$20.7
$20.7

$7.2

$16.2
$8.9

$8.9

$26.5
$13.7

$24.4
$24.4
$24.4
$24.4

$24.4



Pizza Hut Menu

Pizza Hut

3616 Broadway St, Quincy,
United States Of America

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30 -23:00
Tuesday 10:30 -23:00
Wednesday 10:30 -23:00
Thursday 10:30 -23:00
Friday 10:30 -01:00
Saturday 10:30 -01:00
Sunday 10:30 -23:00



https://menulist.menu/

