





https://menulist.menu 3616 Broadway St, Quincy, United States Of America +12172230134 - https://locations.pizzahut.com/il/quincy/3616-broadway











Desserts		The Big New Yorker	
CINNAMON STICKS	\$8.9	THE BIG NEW YORKER DOUBLE PEPPERONI	\$18.3
Entrées			
CHEESE STICKS	\$8.9	Drinks	
		2 LITER PEPSI	\$4.6
Dipping Sauce		2 LITER MOUNTAIN DEW	\$4.6
MARINARA DIP	\$0.8	Chicken	
Snacks		BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$8.5
BREADSTICKS	\$7.7	CHICKEN WINGS	
Side Dishes		Dipping Sauces	
BLEU CHEESE DIP	\$0.8	CINNAMON STICK ICING DIPPING SAUCE	\$0.8
Biscuits		RANCH DIP	\$0.8
ULTIMATE CHOCOLATE CHIP	\$8.9	Buffalo Wings	
COOKIE		18 TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$38.1
Chicken Wings		36 TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$72.3
WINGS		Melts	
Toppings		PEPPERONI LOVERS	\$8.5
TOPPINGS		CHICKEN BACON PARMESAN	\$8.5
Popular Dishes		These Types Of Dishes Ar	e
8 BREADED BONELESS WINGS	\$10.2	Being Served	
	4-0.	PIZZA	
Buffalo Chicken Pizza		CHICKEN	
14 BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$24.4	Wings	
Featured Items		16 BREADED BONELESS WINGS	\$19.1
14 SUPREME PIZZA	\$24.4	48 BREADED BONELESS WINGS	\$47.0

				The said	
24 BREADED BONELESS WINGS	\$26.7	12 BACKYARD BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA		\$20.7	
Limited Time Items		12 VEGGIE	E LOVER'S PIZZA	\$20.7	
NEW 14 CHEESESTEAK PIZZA	\$20.7	Pizza			
NEW 12 CHEESESTEAK PIZZA	\$18.3	12 MEDIUM PIZZA		\$13.8	
NEW CHEESESTEAK MELTS	\$8.5				
		12 MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA		\$20.7	
Pasta		12 SUPRE		\$20.7	
OVEN-BAKED CHEESY ALFREDO PASTA	¢12.2	12 BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA \$2			
	\$12.2	6 PERSONAL PAN PIZZA		\$7.2	
OVEN-BAKED ITALIAN MEATS PASTA	\$12.2	Popula	r Items		
OVEN-BAKED CHICKEN ALFREDO PASTA	\$12.2	Gruss	14 LARGE PIZZA	\$16.2	
OVEN-BAKED VEGGIE PASTA	\$12.2	CINNABON MINI ROLL		\$8.9	
Roporagos		W. D. C. S.	TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	\$8.9	
Beverages		12 TRADIT	IONAL WINGS	\$26.5	
20 OZ. PEPSI	\$3.3	6 TRADITIONAL WINGS		\$13.7	
2 LITER DIET PEPSI	\$4.6				
20 OZ. DIET PEPSI	\$3.3	Large Specialty Pizza			
20 OZ. MOUNTAIN DEW	\$3.3		OVER'S PIZZA	\$24.4	
Aladium Chairle Oir		14 PEPPERONI LOVER'S PIZZA		\$24.4	
Medium Specialty Pizza		14 VEGGIE LOVER'S PIZZA			
12 PEPPERONI LOVER'S PIZZA	\$20.7 \$20.7	14 HAWAII	\$24.4		
12 HAWAIIAN CHICKEN PIZZA		14 BACKY PIZZA	\$24.4		



Pizza Hut

3616 Broadway St, Quincy, United States Of America **Opening Hours:**

Monday 10:30 -23:00 Tuesday 10:30 -23:00 Wednesday 10:30 -23:00 Thursday 10:30 -23:00 Friday 10:30 -01:00 Saturday 10:30 -01:00 Sunday 10:30 -23:00

